
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11  
12  

No. 

71 
99 
1 
45 
707 
9 
33 
62 
57 
94 
79 
40 

Name 

Torin Collins 
Alex Michel 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Andrew Van Winkle 
John Laing 
Trevor Daley 
Elliot Vieira 
Philip DeGama-Blanchet 
Laurent Laliberte-Girard 
Nathan Playford 
Mackenzie Weil 
Marco Sousa 

Hometown 

Calgary AB 
Montreal QC 
Deux-Montagne QC 
Chilliwack BC 
Alberta T4C 2Y8 
Ancaster ON 
Claremont ON 
Calgary AB 
Saint-Colomban QC 
Kitchener ON 
Keene ON 
Schomberg ON 

Make 

Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Model/Engine 

GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R750 
Panigale V2 
Panigale V2 
YZF-R6 
Panagali V2 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 

Laps 

16 
17 
14 
13 
12 
16 
13 
17 
13 
14 
13 
12 

Best Tm 

1:08.702 
1:09.103 
1:09.113 
1:09.182 
1:09.199 
1:09.292 
1:09.341 
1:10.135 
1:10.652 
1:11.258 
1:12.048 
1:13.087 

In Lap 

14 
5 
12 
9 
5 
12 
13 
13 
10 
6 
9 
5 

Diff 

0.401 
0.411 
0.480 
0.497 
0.590 
0.639 
1.433 
1.950 
2.556 
3.346 
4.385 

Gap 

0.401 
0.010 
0.069 
0.017 
0.093 
0.049 
0.794 
0.517 
0.606 
0.790 
1.039 

Best Speed 

134.145 
133.366 
133.347 
133.214 
133.181 
133.002 
132.908 
131.404 
130.442 
129.333 
127.915 
126.096 

Total Tm 

20:53.821 
20:22.187 
20:14.187 
15:19.017 
20:25.821 
21:21.388 
20:48.956 
20:38.875 
21:35.262 
20:38.000 
20:40.397 
14:00.011 

Comment 

 

Printed: 2025-06-06 1:35:26 PM 

***************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park 
Bridgestone CSBK Pro Supersport 

Pro Supersport - Qualify Q1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:11:29 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2025-06-06 13:10 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park

June 6-8, 2025


